Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev 10/02) TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Tap settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorapie Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
1 Name of conveying party(ies). General Electric Capital Corp.	2 Name and address of receiving party(les) Name Consolidated Systems, Inc. Internal Address.
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State— Delaware Other	Street Address: P.O. Box 1756 City: Columbia State SC Zip: 29202 Individual(s) cruzenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(jes) attached? • Yes • No	General Partnership
3 Nature of conveyance	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State South Carolina
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Release of Security Interest	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. The Yes The No.
Execution Date: 03/31/04	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
A Trademark Application No (s)	B Trademark Registration No.(s)
1	2,811,122
Additional number(s) attached 📮 Yes 🎦 No	
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Greta T. Griffith	6 Total number of applications and registrations involved.
Name Greta T. Griffith Internal Address Hunton & Williams IIP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40-00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address Bank of America Plaza, #4100	Deposit account number:
600 Peachtree Street, NE	083436
City: Atlanta State GA Zip. 30308	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9 Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Creta T. Griffith Name of Person Signing Significant	T. Guffith 4/9/04 gnature 1 Date
Тося пыпарат от раздез июньюю чемет этнем, апастителия, апа фосытеля.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover about information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002829 FRAME: 0789

+4048884190

I hereby acknowledge that the security interest in the trademark SPANMASTER (Application No. 76/243,107; Registration No. 2,811,122) assigned from CONSOLIDATED SYSTEMS, INC. to GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION, as Agent, has been fully and completely released. Such Trademark Security Agreement was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 002646, Frame 0796 on December 23, 2002, and this release shall include any and all claims for damages for past infringement as of the date of execution of this Release.

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK

Signed: GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL

CORPORATION, as Agent

Name: Timothy Canon

Title: Duly Authorized Signatory

Date: March 31, 2004

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 31⁵⁴ day of March, 2004.

NOTARY PUBLIC

[Notary Seal]



TRADEMARK
REEL: 002829 FRAME: 0790